
志木市の日別陽性者数     
 日 付 陽性者数  累計

1月1日 0 1,482
1月2日 1 1,483
1月3日 1 1,484
1月4日 0 1,484
1月5日 3 1,487
1月6日 1 1,488
1月7日 2 1,490
1月8日 0 1,490
1月9日 9 1,499

1月10日 5 1,504
1月11日 0 1,504
1月12日 7 1,511
1月13日 9 1,520
1月14日 8 1,528
1月15日 17 1,545
1月16日 12 1,557
1月17日 22 1,579
1月18日 22 1,601
1月19日 0 1,601
1月20日 48 1,649
1月21日 0 1,649
1月22日 27 1,676
1月23日 28 1,704
1月24日 56 1,760
1月25日 5 1,765
1月26日 57 1,822
1月27日 12 1,834
1月28日 67 1,901
1月29日 53 1,954
1月30日 46 2,000
1月31日 36 2,036
合計 554


